BX56026 (11-11) – Printed In USA
19220 State Route 162 East
Orting, WA 98360
Factory
(360) 893-5554
Customer Care
(800)  777-2828

Page 1 of 1
Manufacturer reserves the right to make changes in sizes and specifications.
Ordering Information:
Slides
Single End Load for
Double Rack Oven
Single Side Load for
Double Rack Oven
Double Side Load for
Double Rack Oven
Qty Space Model No. Weight Model No. Weight Model No. Weight
10 6"* BDSRSB-10 96 lbs (44 kg) BDSSRSB-10 90 lbs (41 kg) BDRSB-10 120 lbs (54 kg)
12 5"* BDSRSB-12 101 lbs (46 kg) BDSSRSB-12 94 lbs (43 kg) BDRSB-12 126 lbs (57 kg)
15 4"* BDSRSB-15 108 lbs (49 kg) BDSSRSB-15 98 lbs (44 kg) BDRSB-15 136 lbs (62 kg)
20 3"* BDSRSB-20 119 lbs (54 kg) BDSSRSB-20 106 lbs (48 kg) BDRSB-20 152 lbs (69 kg)
Shipping Options:
Add the following codes to the model number to d specify shipping choice:
•	 A	 =	 Assembled & Welded
•	 W	 =	 Assembled & Fully Welded for Prisons
EX:  BDSRSB-12A for Assembled & Welded.
Freight Class:
Shipped Assembled:  Class 150
Double Rack Shipped Assembled:  Class 250
*  Slide surface to slide surface.